GO TOB iﬂdS Order Confirmation

Arcadia 99 Ranch Showroom
Rowland Heights 168 Market Showroom

www.go-toblinds.com Sales Date | 07-09-2025 |
Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801 Customer Ref# | 3-793 |
Additional Ref# | 47 |

Sales Order# | EL12304 |

Bonie Fu Bonie Fu
264 W Naomi Ave 264 W Naomi Ave
Arcadia Arcadia

g\l Te =N Mob: 6262319806 VA Mob: 6262319806

Location Description

1 |LIVING ROOM| Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 96 X 771/2 708.00 708.00
Combi Lanikai Grey Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch

2 |[LIVING ROOM | Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 36 X771/2 265.00 265.00
Combi Lanikai Grey Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch

3 PATIO DOOR Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 32 X1021/2 316.00 316.00
Combi Lanikai Grey Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

4 PATIO DOOR | Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 [561/2X1021/2 551.00 551.00
Combi Lanikai Grey Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

5 PATIO DOOR Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 321/2 X102 1/2 316.00 316.00
Combi Lanikai Grey Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

6 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 36 X 591/2 220.00 220.00
Combi Lanikai Grey Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

7 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 |54 X63 306.00 306.00
Combi Lanikai Grey Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White
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No.

Location

Description

Unit Price Total Amount

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

KITCHEN

DINING ROOM

PATIO DOOR

PATIO DOOR

PATIO DOOR

PATIO DOOR

PATIO DOOR

MASTER

MASTER

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Iris RD 2 Tone
Light Grey

90 X 621/2

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

96 X 66

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

41 X 103

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

74 X 103

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

41 X 103

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Tube: 38Bmm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

50 X 103

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

92 X 103

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

50 X 103

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

96 X 66

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

476.00

599.00

429.00

735.00

429.00

490.00

980.00

490.00

599.00

476.00

599.00

429.00

735.00

429.00

490.00

980.00

490.00

599.00

Printed 07/24/2025 2:57 PM

Page 2 of 6




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Location
MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Iris RD 2 Tone
Light Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Iris RD 2 Tone
Light Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Iris RD 2 Tone
Light Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Biskra Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Biskra Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Biskra Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Ola Stone Blue

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi Almond RD Baby

Blue

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Grey

Description

96 X 66

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

36 X 651/2

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

36 X 651/2

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

28 1/4 X 431/2

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

54 X 63

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

36 X 45

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch
Tube: 38Bmm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

36 X 45

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

66 X 66

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

96 X 771/2

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Tube: 38Bmm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Unit Price Total Amount

599.00

225.00

225.00

220.00

306.00

220.00

220.00

576.00

708.00

599.00

225.00

225.00

220.00

306.00

220.00

220.00

576.00

708.00
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No. Location

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Stairway

Stairway

Stairway

ltem

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Iris RD 2 Tone
Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Iris RD 2 Tone
Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Iris RD 2 Tone
Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Silver

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Silver

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Silver

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Monaco Ivory

Qty

Description

36 X651/2
Mount: Outside
Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length:

Tube: 38mm
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

36 X 651/2
Mount: Outside
Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length:

Tube: 38mm
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

36 X651/2
Mount: Outside
Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length:

Tube: 38mm
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

36 X771/2
Mount: Outside
Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length:

Tube: 38mm
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

251/2X251/4
Mount: Inside
Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length:

Length: 20

Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

251/2 X251/4
Mount: Inside
Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length:

Length: 20

Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

251/2 X 251/4
Mount: Inside
Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length:

Length: 20

Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

36 X 39
Mount: Outside
Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length:

Tube: 38mm
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

50 Inch

50 Inch

50 Inch

50 Inch

Custom Length

Custom Length

Custom Length

35 Inch

Unit Price Total Amount

225.00

225.00

225.00

265.00

220.00

220.00

220.00

220.00

225.00

225.00

225.00

265.00

220.00

220.00

220.00

220.00
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Location

Description

Unit Price Total Amount

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

LOFT

2ND ROOM

2ND ROOM

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Monaco Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Monaco Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Silver

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD Sky
Blue

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD Sky
Blue

36 X 39

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

36 X 39

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

36 X 66

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

81 X931/2

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head: 3 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

36 X 66

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

66 X 39

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

66 X 391/2

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

30 X 39

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

30 X 39

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

220.00

220.00

314.00

1,105.07

314.00

314.00

262.00

308.00

308.00

220.00

220.00

314.00

1,105.07

314.00

314.00

262.00

308.00

308.00
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[\[o} Location

43

44

45

46

47

2ND ROOM

3RD ROOM

3RD ROOM

3RD ROOM

ltem

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD Sky
Blue

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lanikai Grey

Qty

Description

69 X 93

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

66 X 78

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

30 X 40

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

30 X 40

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

301/2 X 89

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch
Tube: 38mm

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Unit Price Total Amount

786.00 786.00

681.00

681.00

220.00

220.00

220.00

220.00

264.00 264.00

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades:

*Shutter:

1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

5 year factory warranty.

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $ 18,564.07

Additional Discount: $7,564.07

Subtotal: $11,000.00
Sales Tax: $0.00
Payments: $ 3,000.00

Balance: $8,000.00

PAY NOW
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