

Sales Date	07-09-2025
Customer Ref#	3-793
Additional Ref#	47
Sales Order#	EL12304

Invoice To	<b>Bonie Fu</b> <b>264 W Naomi Ave</b> <b>Arcadia</b> <b>Mob: 6262319806</b>	Deliver To	<b>Bonie Fu</b> <b>264 W Naomi Ave</b> <b>Arcadia</b> <b>Mob: 6262319806</b>
------------	---	------------	---

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	LIVING ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	96 X 77 1/2 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch	708.00	708.00
2	LIVING ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	36 X 77 1/2 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch	265.00	265.00
3	PATIO DOOR	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	32 X 102 1/2 Mount: Outside Control Side: Left Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	316.00	316.00
4	PATIO DOOR	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	56 1/2 X 102 1/2 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	551.00	551.00
5	PATIO DOOR	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	32 1/2 X 102 1/2 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	316.00	316.00
6		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	36 X 59 1/2 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	220.00	220.00
7		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	54 X 63 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	306.00	306.00

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
8	KITCHEN	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	90 X 62 1/2 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	476.00	476.00
9	DINING ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	96 X 66 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	599.00	599.00
10	PATIO DOOR	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	41 X 103 Mount: Outside Control Side: Left Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	429.00	429.00
11	PATIO DOOR	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	74 X 103 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	735.00	735.00
12	PATIO DOOR	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	41 X 103 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	429.00	429.00
13	PATIO DOOR	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	50 X 103 Mount: Outside Control Side: Left Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	490.00	490.00
14	PATIO DOOR	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	92 X 103 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	980.00	980.00
15	MASTER	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	50 X 103 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	490.00	490.00
16	MASTER	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Iris RD 2 Tone Light Grey	1	96 X 66 Mount: Outside Control Side: Left Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	599.00	599.00

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
17	MASTER	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Iris RD 2 Tone Light Grey	1	<b>96 X 66</b> Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	599.00	599.00
18	MASTER	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Iris RD 2 Tone Light Grey	1	<b>36 X 65 1/2</b> Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	225.00	225.00
19	MASTER	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Iris RD 2 Tone Light Grey	1	<b>36 X 65 1/2</b> Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	225.00	225.00
20	MASTER	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Biskra Grey	1	<b>28 1/4 X 43 1/2</b> Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	220.00	220.00
21	MASTER	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Biskra Grey	1	<b>54 X 63</b> Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	306.00	306.00
22	MASTER	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Biskra Grey	1	<b>36 X 45</b> Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	220.00	220.00
23		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Ola Stone Blue	1	<b>36 X 45</b> Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	220.00	220.00
24		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Almond RD Baby Blue	1	<b>66 X 66</b> Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	576.00	576.00
25		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	<b>96 X 77 1/2</b> Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	708.00	708.00

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
26		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Iris RD 2 Tone Grey	1	36 X 65 1/2 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	225.00	225.00
27		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Iris RD 2 Tone Grey	1	36 X 65 1/2 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	225.00	225.00
28		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Iris RD 2 Tone Grey	1	36 X 65 1/2 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	225.00	225.00
29		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	36 X 77 1/2 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	265.00	265.00
30	Stairway	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Silver	1	25 1/2 X 25 1/4 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: Custom Length Length: 20 Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	220.00	220.00
31	Stairway	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Silver	1	25 1/2 X 25 1/4 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: Custom Length Length: 20 Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	220.00	220.00
32	Stairway	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Silver	1	25 1/2 X 25 1/4 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: Custom Length Length: 20 Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	220.00	220.00
33		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Monaco Ivory	1	36 X 39 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	220.00	220.00

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
34		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Monaco Ivory	1	36 X 39 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	220.00	220.00
35		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Monaco Ivory	1	36 X 39 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	220.00	220.00
36		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Almond RD Beige	1	36 X 66 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	314.00	314.00
37		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Almond RD Beige	1	81 X 93 1/2 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Tube: 38mm Head: 3 Flat Cassette Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	1,105.07	1,105.07
38		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Almond RD Beige	1	36 X 66 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	314.00	314.00
39		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Almond RD Beige	1	66 X 39 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	314.00	314.00
40	LOFT	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Silver	1	66 X 39 1/2 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	262.00	262.00
41	2ND ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Almond RD Sky Blue	1	30 X 39 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	308.00	308.00
42	2ND ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Almond RD Sky Blue	1	30 X 39 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	308.00	308.00

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
43	2ND ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Almond RD Sky Blue	1	69 X 93 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	786.00	786.00
44	3RD ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Almond RD Beige	1	66 X 78 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 62 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	681.00	681.00
45	3RD ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Beige	1	30 X 40 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	220.00	220.00
46	3RD ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Beige	1	30 X 40 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Cord by Chain Length: 35 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	220.00	220.00
47		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Lanikai Grey	1	30 1/2 X 89 Mount: Outside Control Side: Left Cord by Chain Length: 50 Inch Tube: 38mm Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	264.00	264.00

#### LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

\*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).  
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.  
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

\*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.  
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Grand Total: \$ 18,564.07

Additional Discount: \$ 7,564.07

Subtotal: \$ 11,000.00

Sales Tax: \$ 0.00

Total: \$ 11,000.00

Payments: \$ 3,000.00

Balance: \$ 8,000.00

**PAY NOW**